B.9.02
9. emelet

El6tér / Entrance
Flird6 / Bathroom
Nappali / Living room
Halészoba 1./ Room 1.
Halészoba 2. / Room 2.
Kozlekedé / Corridor
WC / Toilet

I§onyha / Kitchen -
Etkezd / Dining room

Netto alapteriilet / Net area
Brutto alapteriilet / Gross area
Terasz / Terrace
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4,34 m
3,54m
20,12 m
12,48 m
13,77 m
2,29 m?
2,26 m*
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70,79 m?
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